ElEctrifiEd MortisE lock
• RetRofits schlage l9000 seRies
• gRade 1
• Ul listed
• MUltiple tRiM styles
• eU/el field ReveRsible
• bUilt to last in the Usa
• 3 Year WarrantY

(electronically unlocked) function only.
Models available
how to oRdeR
*All configurations not available.
Call for availability.
Levers avaiLabLe Finishes avaiLabLetrims avaiLabLe
7
17
6
3
L_B
ESC
L 605
612
613
625
626
sampLe
L3 605
L7B 613
ESC17 626
Trim Dimensions
L = 2-7/16”
LB= 2-3/4
ESC= 1-3/4” x 8”
ML180 EU L6B 24V ML19095-M CH 24V
Chassis OnLY: vOLtage:mOdeL:
Chassis OnLY